BANK OF MONTREAL

BANK OF MONTREAL

ISIN: CA0636711016

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price

116.29 CAD

Difference (2] 0.60% (0.69)
General attributes
ISIN CA0636711016
Symbol BMO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 56,407 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

116.29 CAD (100)
116.48 CAD (200)
116.15 CAD
117.75 CAD
115.77 CAD
115.60 CAD
116.445598 CAD
2,961,217
344,820,685.58
10,380

100

15

WKN: 063671101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37702378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0636711016&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a95522735ee3c597fa53455ed8eba2d7a715a0b3573e83712a0b738465ddf8b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=613ca31b2b0f70213&time=1726377359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=795ead377b000e6ecec1c79dcb8df4df9aae39b5c2a834448052f0317a390ada&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb6422163cc07420a&time=1726377359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ae5e7706f8a0ef1f40935cbc4d2953bffba4e8dc9b75a2489f13a9cceb51dc8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a68db1e0b2087f5a0&time=1726377359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18fc3f53bc27a57321de2dc7af5a1c60188983bad8c3112eb305897267845a6e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b220c9712b352392&time=1726377359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3c5cc2d7765303a9e285bad69a807c2eacdf0cd20a9ec74f4e92510df9f5c6d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3821eb8817d307916&time=1726377359&tool=RSC

BANK OF MONTREAL

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
116.29 CAD

Difference

(] 0.60% (0.69)

General attributes

ISIN CA0636711016
Symbol BMO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 56,407 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.29 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 116.48 CAD (200)
Open 116.15 CAD
High 117.75 CAD
Low 115.77 CAD
Close (prev. day) 115.60 CAD
VWAP 116.445598 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,961,217
Trading volume 344,820,685.58
Number of trades 10,380
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.50% -4.50% -10.35%
Perf (abs.) -10.04 -3.64 -8.92
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.63 2119  20.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANK OF MONTREAL

Trading volume

(mio.)

72.81

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 77.24 EUR 0.02
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 116.29 CAD 344.82

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 77.20 EUR 0.00
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 85.56 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 77.30 EUR 0.00

114.36 CAD (2,364,239)
114.08 CAD (2,800,591)
118.88 CAD (2,859,209)
120.15 CAD (2,605,178)
133.95 CAD (2024/04/09)
109.02 CAD (2024/08/06)
133.95 CAD (2024/04/09)
102.67 CAD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

2

10,380

11

12,250
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA0636711016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109220

BANK OF MONTREAL

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/06/
21

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:30

17:25

08:02

08:10

20:22

114.77 CAD 0.05

77.30 EUR

76.36 EUR

76.38 EUR

77.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2017981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109222

BANK OF MONTREAL

Company profile

Company Logo

BN 9 Bank of Montreal

Contact Details
BANK OF MONTREAL

100 King Street West, 28th Floor - M5X 1A1

Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-867-6785

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darryl White Chairman of Managing
Board

Alan Member of Executive
Tannenbaum Committee

Darrel Hackett =~ Member of Executive

Committee

Deland Member of Executive

Kamanga Committee

Erminia Member of Executive

Johannson Committee

Mona Malone Member of Executive
Committee

Nadim Hirji Member of Executive
Committee

Piyush Agrawal Member of Executive
Committee

Sharon Haward- Member of Executive
Laird Committee

Steve Tennyson Member of Executive
Committee

Tayfun Tuzun Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

George Cope Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Martin Member of Supervisory

Eichenbaum Board

Christine Member of Supervisory

Edwards Board

Craig Broderick  Member of Supervisory
Board

David Harquail ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Eric la Fleche Member of Supervisory
Board

Hazel Claxton Member of Supervisory
Board

Janice Babiak Member of Supervisory
Board

Lorraine Member of Supervisory

Mitchelmore Board

Madhu Member of Supervisory

Ranganathan Board

Steve Dent Member of Supervisory
Board
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